
Campus Map

1700
Building

Avenida Cesar Chavez

Floral Dr

Floral Dr
Floral Dr

Bleakw
ood Ave

Co
lle

gi
an

 A
veParking

Structure 3

ParkingStructure 4

Transit Center
South Gate

Shuttle

D1

D5
Quad

D7
D7A

Central
Plant

C1

A1

B5

E3

F5
G7

F3
Library

F7 G8

G9 H9
K9B

K9A

F9

G5

G3

G1 P1

P2
S2

K5

K7
S4

S1

E7

E9

E1

Concourse Parking

Weingart Stadium Softball
Field

Stadium Lot

Avalanche Way

Baseball Field

Avalanche W
ay

Sheriffs

A4

A3

A5
2

1

3

5

4

C9

B6

GR

GR

GR

GR

N

1301 Avenida Cesar Chavez, Monterey Park, CA 91754

For detailed information about 
locating departments and ELAC 
services, visit, elac.edu/map.
East Los Angeles College is a no 
smoking campus. Information 
subject to change without notice.

Effective: October 2023

A1 Child Development Ctr
1

43

2

A Complex

A6 Complex

B6 Classrooms

C2 Complex

B5 Weingart Stadium
104        Sheriffs Office

ELAC Garden

C1 Men’s Gym
121
125
128
135
135B        

Classroom
Classroom
Fitness Center
Kinesiology
Mens Athletics

Athlete Service Center124

A3
A4
A5        

Baseball Facilities
Classroom
CalWorks

D1 Parking Structure 3
D5 Swim Stadium
D7 Transfer Center
D7A Veterans Center

102
104
105
121
127
135
142
160

176
183
189
227 

Information/Student ID
Rising Scholars Center
Admissions & Records
First Year Experience (FYE)
Academic Counseling
Financial Aid
Dream Resource Center
Diversabilities Support
Program & Services (DSP&S)
Career Center
Assessment Center
Welcome Center
Extended Opportunity
Programs & Services (EOP&S)

E1 Student Services

B016
104
112
210

303
314
420

Photography
Engineering
Architecture
Math Engineering &
Science Achievement (MESA)
Journalism
Computer Information Systems
Computer Applications &
Office Technologies (CAOT)

F5

E7 Technology Center

104
201
204
212
214
300
302
321
323

College Store/Bookstore
Multipurpose Room
Umoja Village
Associated Student Union (ASU)
ASU Husky Snack Shack
Basic Needs Center
Student Health Center
Professional Development
Husky Pride Center

Campus Center

E9 Women’s Gym

F3 Bailey Library
112-114 Classrooms

100
100E
170
220
271
280
360
560
580

Non-Credit Department
Modern Languages Department
Modern Languages Lab
Writing Center
Honors Program
Learning Assistance Center
English
Communication Studies
Chicano Studies

E3 Language & Humanities

303
305
307
318
316

106

Business Administration
Child, Family & Education Studies
Social Sciences
Philosophy
Psychology

F7 Social Science

Complex 5F9

G7 Lecture Halls
G8 Physics & Earth Sciences
G9 Nursing
H9 Plant Facilities

LL009
111
211
211
315

MENTE Math Lab
Mathematics
Life Sciences
Allied Health
Chemistry

G5 Math & Science

G3 Ingalls Auditorium
Foyer Room

101
107
114
116
204
207
302D
305
314

International Students Office
Fiscal Office
Reprographics
Mail Room
Workforce Education
Academic Affairs
Nursing Office
President’s Office
Administrative Services

Administration of Justice

G1 Administration

102 Escalante Program
K5 Classrooms

Main Office

America's Job Center of California
K7 Community Services

K9A Plant Facilities

101 Theater Arts

P1 Automotive Technology
P2 Theater

S1 Vincent Price Art Museum

107
108
132
202

Music
Dance
Recital Hall
Art

ELAC South Gate Shuttle
Metro & Municipal Bus Lines

S2 Fine Arts

S4 Parking Structure 4
Transit Center

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

2 Min

Free Speech Area

Lactation Room
E1-138, F5-308, G1-301D
Gender
Neutral Restroom

Information Booth
Student Services (E1)
EV Charging Station
D1 & S4 Ground Level

Free
Speech

Free
Speech

Free
Speech

FreeSpeech

GR

Legend


