



🏌 2 Min

	Obild Development Otr
<u>A1</u>	Child Development Ctr
<u>A</u>	<u>Complex</u>
A3	Baseball Facilities
A4	Classroom
А5	CalWorks
<u>A6</u>	Complex 2
B5	Weingart Stadium
104	Sheriffs Office
	ELAC Garden
<u>B6</u>	Classrooms
<u>C1</u>	Men's Gym
121	Classroom
125	Classroom
128	Fitness Center
135	Kinesiology
135B	Mens Athletics
<u>C2</u>	<u>Complex</u>
124	Athlete Service Center
D1	Parking Structure 3
D5	Swim Stadium
D7	Transfer Center
<u>D7A</u>	Veterans Center
E1	Student Services 000
102	Information/Student ID
104	Rising Scholars Center
105	Admissions & Records
121	First Year Experience (FYE)
127	Academic Counseling
135	Financial Aid
142	Dream Resource Center
160	Diversabilities Support
170	Program & Services (DSP&S)
176	Career Center
183	Assessment Center
189	Welcome Center
227	Extended Opportunity Programs & Services (EOP&S)

E3	Language & Humanities	F9
100	Non-Credit Department	106
100E 170	Modern Languages Department Modern Languages Lab	Gl
220	Writing Center	101
271 280	Honors Program	107
360	Learning Assistance Center English	114 116
560	Communication Studies	204
580	Chicano Studies	207
E7	Technology Center 🛛 🔍	302 305
B016	Photography	314
104	Engineering	G3
112	Architecture	
210	Math Engineering & Science Achievement (MESA)	G5
303	Journalism	
314	Computer Information Systems	111
420	Computer Applications & Office Technologies (CAOT)	211 211
E9	Women's Gym	315
112-114		G7
		G8
F3	Bailey Library	<u>69</u>
F5	Campus Center 🛛 🙆 📾	H9
104	College Store/Bookstore	
201 204	Multipurpose Room Umoja Village	<u>K5</u>
212	Associated Student Union (ASU)	102
214	ASU Husky Snack Shack	<u>K7</u>
300 302	Basic Needs Center Student Health Center	
321	Professional Development	К9
323	Husky Pride Center	
<u>F7</u>	Social Science 🚳	P1
303	Business Administration	P2
305 307	Child, Family & Education Studies Social Sciences	101
318	Philosophy	

316

Psychology

114 116 204 207 302D 305 314	Reprographics Mail Room Workforce Education Academic Affairs Nursing Office President's Office Administrative Services
<u>G3</u>	Ingalls Auditorium
	Foyer Room
<u>G5</u>	Math & Science 🛛 🚱
LL009	
111 211	Mathematics Life Sciences
211	Allied Health
315	Chemistry
G7	Lecture Halls
G8	Physics & Earth Sciences
<u>G9</u>	Nursing 💿
Н9	Plant Facilities
К5	Classrooms
	Classicollis
102	Escalante Program
102 K7	Escalante Program
<u>K7</u>	Escalante Program Community Services
<u>K7</u>	Escalante Program Community Services America's Job Center of California
<u>K7</u>	Escalante Program Community Services America's Job Center of California Plant Facilities
<u>к7</u> к9а	Escalante Program Community Services America's Job Center of California Plant Facilities Main Office

Complex

Administration of Justice

International Students Office Fiscal Office

Administration

51	Vincent Price Art Muse	um
52	Fine Arts	GR
07 08 32 02	Music Dance Recital Hall Art	
S 4	Parking Structure 4	
	i uniting otraoturo i	
7	Transit Center	

Legend

0

0

Free Speech Area Information Booth Student Services (E1) 0 EV Charging Station D1 & S4 Ground Level Lactation Room E1-138, F5-308, G1-301D 0 6

Gender Neutral Restroom

GR

For detailed information about locating departments and ELAC services, visit, **elac.edu/map.**

East Los Angeles College is a no smoking campus. Information subject to change without notice.

Effective: October 2023